Power Platform® 4300
System Configuration Guide
Dranetz-BMI • 1000 New Durham Road • Edison, New Jersey  08818
Telephone 1-800-372-6832 or 732-287-3680
Fax 732-248-1834 • www.dranetz-bmi.com
p. 1 of 2
08/28/02
��  Standard Unit includes:
• 8-Differential Input Channels:
4 voltage, 4 current
• LCD Display
• Scope Mode®
• Meter Mode
• Battery Pack
• Battery Charger/Eliminator
• Internal Memory
• Stand/Panel Hook
• Protective Rubber Boot
• Voltage Cable Set/Carry Pouch
• VCP-4300 (Voltage Cable Pack)
• User Guide
��  TASKCard® Options Requires Selection from TASKCards Below
TASKCard® PQLite /
H-T-E-M
Measure, Record and Analyze: Harmonics, Transients, Energy
and Memory Functions
TASKCard® PQ-DAQ Multimode data acquisition, power quality, inrush/fault recording
and data logging
TASKCard® 808/ H-M
Measure, Record, and Analyze: Power • Demand/ Energy •
Harmonics • Timeplots and Reports • Demand/Energy Limits •
Memory Card Slot • Easy StartTM Feature
Not compatible with 32 MB Flash Memory Card
��  Standard Accessories
Current Probes and Cables
AC Current Probes
• TR-2510 (0.1 to 10A)
• TR-2500 (10 to 500 A)
• TR-2520 (300 to 3000A)
• TR-2021 (1 to 30A)
• TR-2019B (1 to 300A)1
• TR-2022 (10 to 1000A)1
• TR-2023 (10 to 3000A)1
• ISO-658-5 (0 to 5 A)1
• CA4300 Cable Adapter
• LEMFLEX-RR3035A (30/300/3000A)2
• LEMFLEX-RR6035A (60/600/6000A)2
• CA4300LEM Cable Adapter
• CA4CHLEM-AC-US 4-Phase Power
supply (Power supply and adapter for up
to four probes, not suitable for use with
LPC-4300)
1Requires Cable Adapter CA4300
2Available in 24”, 36”, 48” lengths; Requires CA4300LEM Adapter
AC/DC Current Probes
• PR150/SP2 150A CT (9v Battery
Powered)
• PR1500/SP8 1500A CT (9v Battery)
• PR150/SP1 150A CT (AC Powered
115v)
• PR1500/SP7 1500A CT (AC
Powered 115v)
• T402-P5P-ND Single Clamp Power
Supply
• RR/PS/4A Probe Adapter Cable
• RR/PS/4A Probe Adapter Cable (for
powering four probes)
Power Platform® 4300
System Configuration Guide
Dranetz-BMI • 1000 New Durham Road • Edison, New Jersey  08818
Telephone 1-800-372-6832 or 732-287-3680
Fax 732-248-1834 • www.dranetz-bmi.com
p. 2 of 2
08/28/02
SRAM Memory Cards and Readers
• MCR-R (Serial Port)
• MCR-P (Parallel Port)
• MCR-B (Plug-in Card)
• Card-2M (2 MB Memory)
• Card-4M (4 MB Memory)
Compact Flash Memory Cards and Readers
• 32 MB Flash Memory Card w/ Adapter
• 64 MB Flash Memory Card w/ Adapter3
• 128 MB Flash Memory Card w/ Adapter3
• FlashReader-USB
• FlashReader-P (Parallel Port)
  3Only for TASKCard PQ-DAQ
��  PC Software
DRAN-VIEW® 4300 Package reads data from memory card or Dran-Link 4300
Communications Software. DRAN-LINK® 4300 is included with RS 232 Port Adapter. Specify
DRAN-VIEW® 4300 Package includes utility drivers for PQLite TASKCard and TASKCard
808. Windows 3.1, Windows 95, 98, ME, 2000, XP and NT compatible. Also includes Report
Writer, Dran-Set and Harmonics analysis tool.
��  Optional  Accessories
• SCC-4300 (Soft CarryingCase)
• RSC-4300 (Reusable Ship.Cont.)
• BP-4300 (Battery Pack)
• XBC-4300 (Ext. Battery Charger)
• PFP-4300 (Portable Field Printer)4
• RS 232 (Port Adapter/Dran-Link)
• PCMCIA Flash Card Adapter
• LPC-4300 (Lockable Environmental
Enclosure)
• CTIC-LPC-4300 (CT Interface Cable Set
for LPC)
• Video 4300 (Training Video) CD or VHS
• Jumper Cable Set
• FVA-1 (1-Channel Fuse Voltage Adapter)
• FVA-4 (4-Channel Fuse Voltage Adapter)
4Requires RS-232 Port Adapter
��  Operational/Technical Training
Call for course description and schedule
Single Phase 4300 Package includes:
• Standard Unit
• Single Phase PQLite H-T-E-M TaskCard
• DRAN-VIEW® Single Phase PQLite
PP4300 Version 5.0
• 32 MB Flash Memory Card w/ Adapter
• TR-2510 0.1-10A CT Current Probe or
TR-2500 10-500A CT
• SSC-4300 Soft Carry Case
• VCP-4300 Voltage Cable Accessory
Pack
NOTE: No substitutions allowed in Package